Date Referee Home team
9/12/2025 Jéhannes Kristbjornsson Thor Th.
9/12/2025 Joel Estrada Thor Th.
9/12/2025 John Ryan Alguno Haukar b
9/12/2025 Jessie Rosallosa Haukar b
9/13/2025 Adalsteinn Hrafnkelsson Fylkir
9/13/2025 Alexius bér Hardarson Fylkir

9/13/2025 Brynjar Orn Gudmundsson Armann

9/13/2025 Jessie Rosallosa Armann
9/13/2025 Einar Valur Gunnarsson Alftanes
9/13/2025 Arvydas Diciunas Alftanes
9/13/2025 Johannes Kristbjornsson Stjarnan/KFG
9/13/2025 Joel Estrada Stjarnan/KFG
9/13/2025 Bjarki Kristjansson Breidablik b
9/13/2025 Bjorn Ledsson Breidablik b
9/13/2025 Vignir Freyr Magnusson KR b
9/13/2025 Alexius bér Hardarson KR b
9/13/2025 John Ryan Alguno KR
9/13/2025 Marvin Juarez KR
9/14/2025 Elias Karl Gudmundsson Armann
9/14/2025 Dominik Zielinski Armann

9/14/2025 Ronald Surban Fatalla KR

9/14/2025 Brynjar Orn Gudmundsson KR

9/14/2025 Adalsteinn Hrafnkelsson Afturelding

9/14/2025 Jessie Rosallosa Afturelding

9/15/2025 Adalsteinn Hrafnkelsson Fjolnir/Vaengir Jupiters
9/15/2025 Joel Estrada Fjolnir/Vaengir Jupiters

Away team
Athena
Athena
Valur b
Valur b
Thor Ak.
Thor Ak.
Valur
Valur
KR/KV b
KR/KV b
Thor Ak.
Thor Ak.
Thor Ak.
Thor Ak.
Skallagrimur
Skallagrimur
Keflavik
Keflavik
Thor Ak.
Thor Ak.
Keflavik
Keflavik
Thor Ak.
Thor Ak.
Valur
Valur

Venue

Thorlakshofn
Thorlakshofn

Asvellir

Asvellir

Fylkishollin
Fylkishollin
Kennarahaskolinn
Kennarahaskolinn
Alftanes

Alftanes

Asgardur - gamli salur
Asgardur - gamli salur
Smarinn

Smarinn
Meistaravellir
Meistaravellir
Meistaravellir
Meistaravellir
Laugardalsholl
Laugardalsholl
Meistaravellir
Meistaravellir
Ithrottamidstodin ad Varma
Ithrottamidstodin ad Varma
Dalhus

Dalhus

Division

12.
12.
12.
12.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
11.
11.
12.
12.
10.
10.
10.
10.
12.
12.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

flokkur kvenna
flokkur kvenna
flokkur kvenna
flokkur kvenna
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur kvenna
flokkur kvenna
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur kvenna
flokkur kvenna
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla



